
Autosampler Vials

オートサンプラ別　バイアル適合表

Instrument

Vial Dimensions 6 x 32 7 x 40 8 x 40 12 x 32 12 x 32

Closure Size 8mm 8mm 8mm 11mm 8-425

Style of Closure Crimp Top Crimp Top
Shell Vial

&
Crimp Top

Crimp Top
&

Snap Top
Screw Thread

Agilent

1100, 1200 ■

6850, 6890, 7890A ■

7673A, 7683A, 7693A ■

G1888A

CTC

A200S, AS200 ■■■

HTX PAL, HTC PAL, HTS PAL ■

LC PAL ■■

GC PAL ■■

HS CombiPAL

Dionex
Gina 50 ■

UltiMate 3000 ■

Hitachi

AS-2000/4000 ■■

AS-6000 ■

L-7200 ■■

L-7250 ■

Jasco

851-AS, AS-950 ■■

AS2055/2055i ■■

AS2057/2057i ■■

AS2059 ■■

PerkinElmer

Autosystem GC/XL ■■

Clarus 500/600 ■■

Integral 4000 ■■

ISS-100/200 ■■

LC600 42 vial tray ■

LC600 60 vial tray ■

AS100/100B/300/8300 ■ ■

AS2000/2000B ■

Series200 ■

HS16/40/40XL/40Trap

Shimadzu

AOC-14/17/1400 ■

AOC-20/20i/20s （150 vial) ■

AOC-20/20i/20s （96 vial)

AOC-5000

SIL-10A/20A/30A ■

SIL-10ADvp ■

SIL-HTA/HTC ■

LC-2010 ■

HSS-2B/4A

Thermo

AS800/2000 ■■■

AI3000, AS3000 ■

SpectraSYSTEM ■

Surveyor, Surveyor Plus ■■

TriPlus AS ■■■

TriPlus HS ■

TOA ICA 5450 ■■

Tosoh AS-8020 ■■

Varian

8034/8035/8100/8200 ■■

9095/9100 ■■

CP-8410 ■

Prostar 400/410/420/430 ■■

Marathon ■■

Vista ■

Genesis

Waters

Acquity ■■

Alliance 2690/2695 ■■

Alliance 2790/2795 ■

WISP48 position, 717/717 Plus

WISP96 position ■

Autosampler Vials

 Vial Dimensions54 x 5154 x 5123 x 2123 x 21

Instrument
9mm 10-425 13-425 15mm 20mm Closure Size

Screw Thread Screw Thread Screw Thread Shell Head space Style of Closure

■ 1100, 1200

Agilent
■ 6850, 6890, 7890A

■ 7673A, 7683A, 7693A

■ G1888A

■ A200S, AS200

CTC

■■ HTX PAL, HTC PAL, HTS PAL

■■ LC PAL

■ GC PAL

■ ■ HS CombiPAL

■ Gina 50
Dionex

■■ UltiMate 3000

■ AS-2000/4000

Hitachi
■ AS-6000

■ L-7200

■ L-7250

851-AS, AS-950

Jasco
■■ AS2055/2055i

■■ AS2057/2057i

■■ AS2059

Autosystem GC/XL

PerkinElmer

■ ■ Clarus 500/600

■ ■ Integral 4000

■ ■ ISS-100/200

■ LC600 42 vial tray

■ LC600 60 vial tray

AS100/100B/300/8300

■ AS2000/2000B

■ Series200

■ HS16/40/40XL/40Trap

■■■ AOC-14/17/1400

Shimadzu

■ AOC-20/20i/20s （150 vial)

■■ AOC-20/20i/20s （96 vial)

■ AOC-5000

■■■ SIL-10A/20A/30A

■■■ SIL-10ADvp

■■■ SIL-HTA/HTC

■■■ LC-2010

■ HSS-2B/4A

AS800/2000

Thermo

■ AI3000, AS3000

SpectraSYSTEM

Surveyor, Surveyor Plus

■ TriPlus AS

■ TriPlus HS

ICA 5450 TOA

■ AS-8020 Tosoh

■ 8034/8035/8100/8200

Varian

■ 9095/9100

■■ CP-8410

■ Prostar 400/410/420/430

■ Marathon

■ Vista

■ Genesis

■■ Acquity

Waters

■■ Alliance 2690/2695

■■ Alliance 2790/2795

■■ WISP48 position, 717, 717 Plus

WISP96 position


